
� No.242A片方-10-1 �

No.242A片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 21.12÷ 8 (2) 323.4÷ 7

(3) 62÷ 5 (4) 338.4÷ 6

(5) 135.6÷ 6 (6) 164.5÷ 5

(7) 33.3÷ 6 (8) 22.8÷ 8

(9) 26.82÷ 3 (10) 166.8÷ 6

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-1 �

No.242A片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 21.12÷ 8 2.64 (2) 323.4÷ 7 46.2

(3) 62÷ 5 12.4 (4) 338.4÷ 6 56.4

(5) 135.6÷ 6 22.6 (6) 164.5÷ 5 32.9

(7) 33.3÷ 6 5.55 (8) 22.8÷ 8 2.85

(9) 26.82÷ 3 8.94 (10) 166.8÷ 6 27.8

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-2 �

No.242A片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 501.2÷ 7 (2) 564.6÷ 6

(3) 160.8÷ 3 (4) 320.5÷ 5

(5) 35.68÷ 8 (6) 206.5÷ 7

(7) 29.52÷ 9 (8) 18.62÷ 2

(9) 219.3÷ 3 (10) 39.44÷ 8

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-2 �

No.242A片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 501.2÷ 7 71.6 (2) 564.6÷ 6 94.1

(3) 160.8÷ 3 53.6 (4) 320.5÷ 5 64.1

(5) 35.68÷ 8 4.46 (6) 206.5÷ 7 29.5

(7) 29.52÷ 9 3.28 (8) 18.62÷ 2 9.31

(9) 219.3÷ 3 73.1 (10) 39.44÷ 8 4.93

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-3 �

No.242A片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 13.88÷ 4 (2) 426.6÷ 9

(3) 26.39÷ 7 (4) 438.3÷ 9

(5) 371.5÷ 5 (6) 27.2÷ 5

(7) 304.4÷ 4 (8) 52.29÷ 9

(9) 367÷ 5 (10) 53.01÷ 9

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-3 �

No.242A片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 13.88÷ 4 3.47 (2) 426.6÷ 9 47.4

(3) 26.39÷ 7 3.77 (4) 438.3÷ 9 48.7

(5) 371.5÷ 5 74.3 (6) 27.2÷ 5 5.44

(7) 304.4÷ 4 76.1 (8) 52.29÷ 9 5.81

(9) 367÷ 5 73.4 (10) 53.01÷ 9 5.89

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-4 �

No.242A片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 19.94÷ 2 (2) 276.8÷ 8

(3) 184÷ 5 (4) 79.8÷ 7

(5) 184.8÷ 7 (6) 143.2÷ 4

(7) 421.2÷ 9 (8) 576.8÷ 7

(9) 13.3÷ 2 (10) 163.2÷ 2

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-4 �

No.242A片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 19.94÷ 2 9.97 (2) 276.8÷ 8 34.6

(3) 184÷ 5 36.8 (4) 79.8÷ 7 11.4

(5) 184.8÷ 7 26.4 (6) 143.2÷ 4 35.8

(7) 421.2÷ 9 46.8 (8) 576.8÷ 7 82.4

(9) 13.3÷ 2 6.65 (10) 163.2÷ 2 81.6

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-5 �

No.242A片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 69.23÷ 7 (2) 144.9÷ 3

(3) 455.7÷ 7 (4) 10.38÷ 2

(5) 89.19÷ 9 (6) 174.8÷ 2

(7) 147.6÷ 3 (8) 13.64÷ 2

(9) 332.5÷ 7 (10) 514.8÷ 6

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-5 �

No.242A片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 69.23÷ 7 9.89 (2) 144.9÷ 3 48.3

(3) 455.7÷ 7 65.1 (4) 10.38÷ 2 5.19

(5) 89.19÷ 9 9.91 (6) 174.8÷ 2 87.4

(7) 147.6÷ 3 49.2 (8) 13.64÷ 2 6.82

(9) 332.5÷ 7 47.5 (10) 514.8÷ 6 85.8

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-6 �

No.242A片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 254.7÷ 3 (2) 31.12÷ 4

(3) 54÷ 4 (4) 8.19÷ 3

(5) 52.44÷ 6 (6) 638.4÷ 7

(7) 71.76÷ 8 (8) 169.8÷ 6

(9) 109.2÷ 6 (10) 138.6÷ 9

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-6 �

No.242A片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 254.7÷ 3 84.9 (2) 31.12÷ 4 7.78

(3) 54÷ 4 13.5 (4) 8.19÷ 3 2.73

(5) 52.44÷ 6 8.74 (6) 638.4÷ 7 91.2

(7) 71.76÷ 8 8.97 (8) 169.8÷ 6 28.3

(9) 109.2÷ 6 18.2 (10) 138.6÷ 9 15.4

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-7 �

No.242A片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 53.52÷ 6 (2) 5.14÷ 2

(3) 243÷ 5 (4) 371.5÷ 5

(5) 22.95÷ 3 (6) 511.7÷ 7

(7) 26.85÷ 5 (8) 32.2÷ 2

(9) 78.08÷ 8 (10) 144.6÷ 3

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-7 �

No.242A片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 53.52÷ 6 8.92 (2) 5.14÷ 2 2.57

(3) 243÷ 5 48.6 (4) 371.5÷ 5 74.3

(5) 22.95÷ 3 7.65 (6) 511.7÷ 7 73.1

(7) 26.85÷ 5 5.37 (8) 32.2÷ 2 16.1

(9) 78.08÷ 8 9.76 (10) 144.6÷ 3 48.2

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-8 �

No.242A片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 665.6÷ 8 (2) 195.3÷ 9

(3) 49.8÷ 5 (4) 146.4÷ 3

(5) 6.96÷ 4 (6) 50.8÷ 8

(7) 25.56÷ 6 (8) 94.5÷ 7

(9) 279.6÷ 4 (10) 392.4÷ 6

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-8 �

No.242A片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 665.6÷ 8 83.2 (2) 195.3÷ 9 21.7

(3) 49.8÷ 5 9.96 (4) 146.4÷ 3 48.8

(5) 6.96÷ 4 1.74 (6) 50.8÷ 8 6.35

(7) 25.56÷ 6 4.26 (8) 94.5÷ 7 13.5

(9) 279.6÷ 4 69.9 (10) 392.4÷ 6 65.4

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-9 �

No.242A片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 585÷ 6 (2) 154.2÷ 3

(3) 12.48÷ 8 (4) 14.82÷ 3

(5) 10.96÷ 8 (6) 15.55÷ 5

(7) 45.44÷ 8 (8) 33.12÷ 4

(9) 133.2÷ 4 (10) 19.1÷ 2

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-9 �

No.242A片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 585÷ 6 97.5 (2) 154.2÷ 3 51.4

(3) 12.48÷ 8 1.56 (4) 14.82÷ 3 4.94

(5) 10.96÷ 8 1.37 (6) 15.55÷ 5 3.11

(7) 45.44÷ 8 5.68 (8) 33.12÷ 4 8.28

(9) 133.2÷ 4 33.3 (10) 19.1÷ 2 9.55

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-10 �

No.242A片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 31.08÷ 7 (2) 448.8÷ 6

(3) 179.8÷ 2 (4) 507.2÷ 8

(5) 30.72÷ 4 (6) 33.44÷ 4

(7) 15.18÷ 2 (8) 627.3÷ 9

(9) 53.82÷ 6 (10) 100.4÷ 4

� 13th-note �



� No.242A片方-10-10 �

No.242A片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 31.08÷ 7 4.44 (2) 448.8÷ 6 74.8

(3) 179.8÷ 2 89.9 (4) 507.2÷ 8 63.4

(5) 30.72÷ 4 7.68 (6) 33.44÷ 4 8.36

(7) 15.18÷ 2 7.59 (8) 627.3÷ 9 69.7

(9) 53.82÷ 6 8.97 (10) 100.4÷ 4 25.1

� 13th-note �


